VILNIAUS R. SUMSKO PAGRINDINES MOKYKLOS

LOGOPEDES 2023-2024 M. M. DARBO GRAFIKAS

Savaités diena

Valandos

Pirmadienis

13.00-13.45

13.45-14.15

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-17.00

Nekontaktinés valandos

Antradienis

8.55-9.40

11.05-11.50

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-17.00

Nekontaktinés valandos

Treciadienis

13.45-14.30

14.30-15.15

15.15-16.15

Nekontaktinés valandos

16.00-16.30

Ketvirtadienis

13.45-14.30

14.30-16.00

Nekontaktinés valandos

Penktadienis

8.55-9.40

13.45-14.30

Nekontaktinés valandos




